
 
 

SBS Liaisons for Remote Teaching 
Program RTT Task Force Liaison Email Address 

American Indian Studies John Carbajal johncarbajal@arizona.edu 

Anthropology Robert Schon rschon@arizona.edu 

Communication Kyle Tusing kjt@arizona.edu 

English  Monica De Soto Vega movega@email.arizona.edu 

Gender and Women’s Studies Jen Croissant jlc@email.arizona.edu 

Geography and Development Tom Evans tomevans@email.arizona.edu 

Government and Public Policy Alex Braithwaite abraith@arizona.edu 

History & Late Med Kevin Gosner kgosner@email.arizona.edu 

Information Laura Lenhart lenhartl@email.arizona.edu 

Journalism Maggy Zanger zanger@arizona.edu 

Judaic Studies Ed Wright edwright@arizona.edu 

Latin American Studies Colin Deeds colind@email.arizona.edu 

Linguistics Natasha Warner nwarner@email.arizona.edu 

Mexican American Studies Joel Saldana jasp98@email.arizona.edu 

Middle Eastern & N African St Sergio Cañez canez@email.arizona.edu 

Philosophy Laura Howard lmhoward@arizona.edu 

Political Economy and  
Moral Science 

Peter Vanderschraaf pvanderschraaf@email.arizo
na.edu 

Sociology Lorre Laws lorrelaws@arizona.edu 

Writing Program Shelley Rodrigo rrodrigo@arizona.edu 
 
 


